
S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110898142 JARAPALA RAVI

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 1016

Totals 1016

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110898142 JARAPALA RAVI

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 507

Totals 507

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110753594

BHANOTHU 

PANDU

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 1523

2 2021-22 202111512846

JARAPALA 

KALYANI

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 2056

Totals 3579

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110753594

BHANOTHU 

PANDU

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 508

2 2021-22 202110898142 JARAPALA RAVI

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 508

2021-2022
Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD22101580 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD22101759 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD22101795 of ST

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD230112022 of ST



3 2021-22 202111512846

JARAPALA 

KALYANI

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 685

Totals 1701

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202108280023

MUNGAMURI 

NARENDRA BABU BA (HEP) 3 203

Totals 203

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202108280023

MUNGAMURI 

NARENDRA BABU BA (HEP) 3 203

2 2021-22 202108865868

CHADALAVADA 

LIKHITHA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

Totals 649

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110856544

DUBAKULA 

PRAVALLIKA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

Totals 446

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101334 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101337 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101337 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101262 of SC



1 2021-22 202110856544

DUBAKULA 

PRAVALLIKA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

Totals 446

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111284397

BHIMADOLU 

HEMANTH 

KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

2 2021-22 202111385216 JANGAM SRIDEVI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

3 2021-22 202111511528

ERLAPATI 

SOWJANYA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 588

Totals 1480

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111641463

DUBAKULA 

BHARATHI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 588

2 2021-22 202111716345

MEDAVANKULA 

VARA PRASAD B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 548

Totals 1136

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111909831

PENUMALA 

SRINU BABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 548

Totals 548

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101338 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101339 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101340 of SC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109983277

BODIGADLA 

VIJAYA KUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 406

2 2021-22 202110137466

GOGULAMUDI 

RATHNAKAR BSC (BZC) 3 446

3 2021-22 202111857952

JANGAM 

VIVEKANANDA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 548

Totals 1400

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110117367

GONNURI 

MADHU BABU

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

2 2021-22 202110742866 KAJA DIVYA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 406

3 2021-22 202110793505

UPPATI RAMA 

KRISHNA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 406

Totals 1258

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202108565826 CHODE ALEKHYA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

2 2021-22 202109927526 GANGOLI SWATHI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 446

3 2021-22 202110749201 BODA RUTHVIK

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 588

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101384 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101460 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101579 of SC



4 2021-22 202110929620

RACHARLA 

DURGA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 406

5 2021-22 202111174782

NARIKIMILLI 

JAYASREE

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 406

6 2021-22 202111542116 JANGAM AJAY B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 548

7 2021-22 202111556920 UBA AKASH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 548

8 2021-22 202111627393

CHAMATAPALLI 

KEERTHANA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 588

9 2021-22 202111777926

KOYYAGARLA 

MOHAN KALYAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 548

10 2021-22 202111778861

OGIRALA NAVYA 

SRI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 588

11 2021-22 202111994945 KORAPATI AKHILA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 548

Totals 5660

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111890516

MANUKONDA 

ARUNKUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 548

Totals 548

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202108280023

MUNGAMURI 

NARENDRA BABU BA (HEP) 3 203

2 2021-22 202108565826 CHODE ALEKHYA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101611 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101696 of SC



3 2021-22 202108865868

CHADALAVADA 

LIKHITHA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Totals 649

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109927526 GANGOLI SWATHI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

2 2021-22 202109983277

BODIGADLA 

VIJAYA KUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

3 2021-22 202110117367

GONNURI 

MADHU BABU

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Totals 649

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110137466

GOGULAMUDI 

RATHNAKAR BSC (BZC) 3 223

Totals 223

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110742866 KAJA DIVYA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

2 2021-22 202110793505

UPPATI RAMA 

KRISHNA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

3 2021-22 202110856544

DUBAKULA 

PRAVALLIKA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101698 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101699 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101697 of SC



4 2021-22 202110929620

RACHARLA 

DURGA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

Totals 832

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111174782

NARIKIMILLI 

JAYASREE

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

2 2021-22 202111284397

BHIMADOLU 

HEMANTH 

KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Totals 426

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111511528

ERLAPATI 

SOWJANYA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 294

2 2021-22 202111627393

CHAMATAPALLI 

KEERTHANA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 294

3 2021-22 202111641463

DUBAKULA 

BHARATHI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 294

Totals 882

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111716345

MEDAVANKULA 

VARA PRASAD B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

2 2021-22 202111857952

JANGAM 

VIVEKANANDA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101700 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101701 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101702 of SC



3 2021-22 202111890516

MANUKONDA 

ARUNKUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 274

4 2021-22 202111909831

PENUMALA 

SRINU BABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

Totals 1096

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111994945 KORAPATI AKHILA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

Totals 274

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109927994

PENDYALA RAVI 

KIRAN BA (HEP) 3 609

2 2021-22 202110048173

ELINDALA 

CHARAN RAJU

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 609

3 2021-22 202110098734

VEERABATTULA 

TARAKA 

SUBRAHMANYAM

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 609

4 2021-22 202110749201 BODA RUTHVIK

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 294

5 2021-22 202111542116 JANGAM AJAY B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

6 2021-22 202111554963 BALLAMUDI DEVI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 882

7 2021-22 202111648549

BHAVANA PREM 

KUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 822

Totals 4099

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101703 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101794 of SC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111777926

KOYYAGARLA 

MOHAN KALYAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

2 2021-22 202111823034 ILINDALA ASHOK

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 822

Totals 1096

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202108280023

MUNGAMURI 

NARENDRA BABU BA (HEP) 3 203

2 2021-22 202108565826 CHODE ALEKHYA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Totals 426

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109927526 GANGOLI SWATHI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

2 2021-22 202109927994

PENDYALA RAVI 

KIRAN BA (HEP) 3 203

3 2021-22 202109983277

BODIGADLA 

VIJAYA KUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101819 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101870 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101871 of SC



4 2021-22 202110098734

VEERABATTULA 

TARAKA 

SUBRAHMANYAM

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

5 2021-22 202110117367

GONNURI 

MADHU BABU

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Totals 1055

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110742866 KAJA DIVYA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

2 2021-22 202110793505

UPPATI RAMA 

KRISHNA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

3 2021-22 202110856544

DUBAKULA 

PRAVALLIKA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

4 2021-22 202110929620

RACHARLA 

DURGA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

Totals 832

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111174782

NARIKIMILLI 

JAYASREE

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

2 2021-22 202111284397

BHIMADOLU 

HEMANTH 

KUMAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

Totals 426

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101876 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101873 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101874 of SC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110048173

ELINDALA 

CHARAN RAJU

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 2 203

2 2021-22 202111777926

KOYYAGARLA 

MOHAN KALYAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

3 2021-22 202111823034 ILINDALA ASHOK

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 1919

4 2021-22 202111857952

JANGAM 

VIVEKANANDA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

5 2021-22 202111890516

MANUKONDA 

ARUNKUMAR

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 274

6 2021-22 202111909831

PENUMALA 

SRINU BABU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

7 2021-22 202111994945 KORAPATI AKHILA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 274

Totals 3492

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202108865868

CHADALAVADA 

LIKHITHA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 223

2 2021-22 202111511528

ERLAPATI 

SOWJANYA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 294

Totals 517

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD12101930 of SC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72101368 of Muslim 



1 2021-22 202110253155 SHEIK NASREEN

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

2 2021-22 202111991097

PATHAN 

SHAHANAJ BEBE

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

Totals 2587

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110253155 SHEIK NASREEN

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

Totals 557

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110253155 SHEIK NASREEN

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109924659

REKAPALLI U S 

NAGA ANJANEYA 

SAI KRISHNA BSC (BZC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72101731 of Muslim 

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD72101854 of Muslim 

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101303 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101306 of Kapu



1 2021-22 202109981394

NAKKA 

NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109981394

NAKKA 

NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202110667530 VEJJU SRAVANI BSC (BZC) 3 1116

Totals 1116

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109924659

REKAPALLI U S 

NAGA ANJANEYA 

SAI KRISHNA BSC (BZC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110555218

DONE RAMA 

TULASI KIRANMAI BSC (BZC) 3 1116

Totals 1116

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101369 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101370 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101390 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101464 of Kapu



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109981394

NAKKA 

NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 557

2 2021-22 202110555218

DONE RAMA 

TULASI KIRANMAI BSC (BZC) 3 557

Totals 1114

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109924659

REKAPALLI U S 

NAGA ANJANEYA 

SAI KRISHNA BSC (BZC) 3 557

2 2021-22 202110667530 VEJJU SRAVANI BSC (BZC) 3 557

Totals 1114

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111543672

AKULA KRUPA 

VANI

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 2056

Totals 2056

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109981394

NAKKA 

NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101733 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101798 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101855 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101732 of Kapu



2 2021-22 202110555218

DONE RAMA 

TULASI KIRANMAI BSC (BZC) 3 558

Totals 1116

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109924659

REKAPALLI U S 

NAGA ANJANEYA 

SAI KRISHNA BSC (BZC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111543672

AKULA KRUPA 

VANI

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 685

Totals 685

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202110667530 VEJJU SRAVANI BSC (BZC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101856 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101857 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD82101933 of Kapu

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVID6201900059 of EBC



1 2019-20 201910279295

TUMULURI B K 

HARI CHANDANA 

SUBHAPRADA BSC (MPC) 3 2231

Totals 2231

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202110064246 MULLU SANKAR BA (HEP) 3 508

Totals 508

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109973312

SRIYADRI PAVAN 

KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202109985207 BOPPANA KASI BCOM 3 508

Totals 508

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110777855

JADDU NAGA 

BABU

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101273 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101278 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101280 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101281 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101285 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111591521

BONGU HEMA 

DURGA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 736

Totals 736

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111577075

BHOGA VENKATA 

KRISHNA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 686

Totals 686

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111619899

MALLULA 

KALYANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 736

Totals 736

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1016

2 2021-22 202109951460 KADALI MANISHA BCOM 3 1016

3 2021-22 202109956916

BADDI CHINNA 

RAO BSC (MPC) 3 1116

Totals 3148

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101289 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101290 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101346 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101347 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109973312

SRIYADRI PAVAN 

KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 558

2 2021-22 202109985207 BOPPANA KASI BCOM 3 508

3 2021-22 202110005691

GONTHINA 

YAMUNA DURGA BSC (MPC) 3 1116

4 2021-22 202110064246 MULLU SANKAR BA (HEP) 3 508

Totals 2690

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110111537 KARRI RAMA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

2 2021-22 202110145010 MUDILA LIKHITHA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

Totals 2942

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110747463

AALA SOMA 

SHEKHAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

2 2021-22 202110762488 BOBBILI KALYANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

3 2021-22 202110777855

JADDU NAGA 

BABU

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

4 2021-22 202110785125

DANETI DEVI SRI 

BALA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

Totals 3906

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101348 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101351 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110834495 BUDDIGA VASAVI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

2 2021-22 202110850364

KILLAMPALLI 

DIVYA SATYA 

NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

Totals 2587

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

2 2021-22 202110991864

GEDALA 

ANNAPURNA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

Totals 2587

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111102354

PALAPARTHI 

CHIRANJEEVI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

Totals 1116

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111504806 KORADA VANAJA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101352 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101353 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101354 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101356 of BC



2 2021-22 202111511572

SIYYADULA 

VANAJA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

3 2021-22 202111512257

KOLLI DURGA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

4 2021-22 202111536226 GADI MALATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

Totals 5784

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202111575573 GEDELA SIRISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

2 2021-22 202111577075

BHOGA VENKATA 

KRISHNA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 685

3 2021-22 202111590156

ADIGARLA VEERA 

SIVA KISHOR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

4 2021-22 202111590581

GUBBALA LEELA 

SRI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

5 2021-22 202111591521

BONGU HEMA 

DURGA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

6 2021-22 202111593840

KARRI SATYA 

YAMINI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

7 2021-22 202111619899

MALLULA 

KALYANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

8 2021-22 202111622730 TEKU VENKATESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

9 2021-22 202111626197 PEDDA GOVINDU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

10 2021-22 202111642063

EEDUPALLI 

LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

11 2021-22 202111649383

BERA LIKHITHA 

MYTHILI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101357 of BC



Totals 13423

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111864410

VASA 

JAYALAKSHMI 

NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

Totals 1471

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202112003125 BATHA JAYASRI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

2 2021-22 202112051572

KANURI 

ELLARESWARA 

RAO BCOM 3 1016

Totals 2387

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110754666 GHOTAM SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

2 2021-22 202110776714

SHAIK VAZEER 

RIZVANA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

Totals 2232

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109985070

JOGANI GEETA 

KUMARI BCOM 3 1016

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101361 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101362 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101387 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101359 of BC



Totals 1016

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202107019039

VASA MANI SAI 

KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 1116

Totals 1116

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109206610

PONNADA 

HEMANTH 

KUMAR BCOM 3 1016

Totals 1016

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109953899

TEKI VENKATA 

RAJYA LAKSHMI BA (HEP) 3 1016

2 2021-22 202110098969

BETA SAI NAGA 

DURGA KIRAN BA (HEP) 3 1016

3 2021-22 202110555601

PONNADA DURGA 

MANIKANTA 

SWAMI BCOM 3 1016

4 2021-22 202111512186

VUDI MOHANA 

NAGAMBIKA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

Totals 4519

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101398 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101399 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101462 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101581 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109974450

PALLELA SIVA SAI 

ANAND

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

Totals 1116

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110801995

SIRIMALLA 

VENKATA SATISH

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

2 2021-22 202110856211

BONDILI JANAKI 

LATHABAI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

3 2021-22 202110868071

GUNDAPOGULA 

KARUNA TULASI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

4 2021-22 202110869599

TRIPARNA VIJAYA 

LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 1016

5 2021-22 202110911149

KOPPULA 

VENKATA DURGA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 1116

6 2021-22 202111568165

AMARAPALLI 

SRIVALLI NAGA 

KUMARI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 1471

7 2021-22 202111645568

RAPAKA VENKATA 

DURGA MAHESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 1371

Totals 8677

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101613 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101707 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202107019039

VASA MANI SAI 

KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 557

Totals 557

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109206610

PONNADA 

HEMANTH 

KUMAR BCOM 3 507

Totals 507

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 507

2 2021-22 202109951460 KADALI MANISHA BCOM 3 507

3 2021-22 202109953899

TEKI VENKATA 

RAJYA LAKSHMI BA (HEP) 3 507

Totals 1521

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109956916

BADDI CHINNA 

RAO BSC (MPC) 3 557

2 2021-22 202109973312

SRIYADRI PAVAN 

KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 557

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101708 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101709 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101710 of BC



3 2021-22 202109974450

PALLELA SIVA SAI 

ANAND

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

4 2021-22 202109985070

JOGANI GEETA 

KUMARI BCOM 3 507

5 2021-22 202109985207 BOPPANA KASI BCOM 3 507

6 2021-22 202110005691

GONTHINA 

YAMUNA DURGA BSC (MPC) 3 557

7 2021-22 202110064246 MULLU SANKAR BA (HEP) 3 507

Totals 3749

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110098969

BETA SAI NAGA 

DURGA KIRAN BA (HEP) 3 507

2 2021-22 202110111537 KARRI RAMA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

3 2021-22 202110145010 MUDILA LIKHITHA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 1977

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110555601

PONNADA DURGA 

MANIKANTA 

SWAMI BCOM 3 507

Totals 507

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101711 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101713 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101714 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110747463

AALA SOMA 

SHEKHAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

2 2021-22 202110762488 BOBBILI KALYANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

3 2021-22 202110777855

JADDU NAGA 

BABU

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

4 2021-22 202110785125

DANETI DEVI SRI 

BALA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

5 2021-22 202110801995

SIRIMALLA 

VENKATA SATISH

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

Totals 2785

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110834495 BUDDIGA VASAVI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

2 2021-22 202110850364

KILLAMPALLI 

DIVYA SATYA 

NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

3 2021-22 202110856211

BONDILI JANAKI 

LATHABAI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

4 2021-22 202110869599

TRIPARNA VIJAYA 

LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 507

Totals 2534

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101715 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101716 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110911149

KOPPULA 

VENKATA DURGA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

2 2021-22 202110991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

3 2021-22 202110991864

GEDALA 

ANNAPURNA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 1849

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110868071

GUNDAPOGULA 

KARUNA TULASI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

2 2021-22 202111102354

PALAPARTHI 

CHIRANJEEVI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

Totals 1114

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111504806 KORADA VANAJA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 735

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101717 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101719 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101720 of BC



1 2021-22 202111512186

VUDI MOHANA 

NAGAMBIKA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

2 2021-22 202111512257

KOLLI DURGA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

3 2021-22 202111536226 GADI MALATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

4 2021-22 202111536638 SHAIK RAMZAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 2056

5 2021-22 202111568165

AMARAPALLI 

SRIVALLI NAGA 

KUMARI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

6 2021-22 202111575573 GEDELA SIRISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

7 2021-22 202111577075

BHOGA VENKATA 

KRISHNA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 685

8 2021-22 202111590156

ADIGARLA VEERA 

SIVA KISHOR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

9 2021-22 202111590581

GUBBALA LEELA 

SRI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

10 2021-22 202111591521

BONGU HEMA 

DURGA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

11 2021-22 202111593840

KARRI SATYA 

YAMINI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 9206

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111619899

MALLULA 

KALYANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

2 2021-22 202111622730 TEKU VENKATESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

3 2021-22 202111626197 PEDDA GOVINDU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101721 of BC



4 2021-22 202111642063

EEDUPALLI 

LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

5 2021-22 202111645568

RAPAKA VENKATA 

DURGA MAHESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

6 2021-22 202111649383

BERA LIKHITHA 

MYTHILI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 4210

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111864410

VASA 

JAYALAKSHMI 

NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 735

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202112003125 BATHA JAYASRI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

Totals 685

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110754666 GHOTAM SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

2 2021-22 202112051572

KANURI 

ELLARESWARA 

RAO BCOM 3 507

Totals 1064

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101723 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101724 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101725 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110776714

SHAIK VAZEER 

RIZVANA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 557

Totals 557

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110063250

MAHADEVAPATT

APU SATHISH BCOM 3 1523

2 2021-22 202111510620

SRIKAKULAPU 

NAGA PAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 2206

3 2021-22 202111511572

SIYYADULA 

VANAJA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 4464

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202107019039

VASA MANI SAI 

KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109206610

PONNADA 

HEMANTH 

KUMAR BCOM 3 508

Totals 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101726 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101796 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101830 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101831 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109950365 CHILAKANTI VASU B.Com.(GENERAL) 2 508

2 2021-22 202109951460 KADALI MANISHA BCOM 3 508

Totals 1016

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109973312

SRIYADRI PAVAN 

KUMAR BSC (MPC) 3 558

2 2021-22 202109974450

PALLELA SIVA SAI 

ANAND

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

3 2021-22 202109985070

JOGANI GEETA 

KUMARI BCOM 3 508

4 2021-22 202109985207 BOPPANA KASI BCOM 3 508

5 2021-22 202110005691

GONTHINA 

YAMUNA DURGA BSC (MPC) 3 558

6 2021-22 202110063250

MAHADEVAPATT

APU SATHISH BCOM 3 508

7 2021-22 202110064246 MULLU SANKAR BA (HEP) 3 508

Totals 3706

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110098969

BETA SAI NAGA 

DURGA KIRAN BA (HEP) 3 508

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101832 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101833 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101834 of BC



2 2021-22 202110111537 KARRI RAMA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

3 2021-22 202110145010 MUDILA LIKHITHA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 1978

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110555601

PONNADA DURGA 

MANIKANTA 

SWAMI BCOM 3 508

Totals 508

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110747463

AALA SOMA 

SHEKHAR

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

2 2021-22 202110762488 BOBBILI KALYANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

3 2021-22 202110777855

JADDU NAGA 

BABU

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

4 2021-22 202110785125

DANETI DEVI SRI 

BALA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

5 2021-22 202110801995

SIRIMALLA 

VENKATA SATISH

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 2790

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101836 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101837 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101838 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110834495 BUDDIGA VASAVI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

2 2021-22 202110850364

KILLAMPALLI 

DIVYA SATYA 

NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

3 2021-22 202110856211

BONDILI JANAKI 

LATHABAI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

4 2021-22 202110911149

KOPPULA 

VENKATA DURGA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 2586

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110991618 SHAIK IBRAHIM

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

2 2021-22 202110991864

GEDALA 

ANNAPURNA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 1293

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110868071

GUNDAPOGULA 

KARUNA TULASI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 558

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101842 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101839 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101840 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111504806 KORADA VANAJA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

2 2021-22 202111511572

SIYYADULA 

VANAJA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

3 2021-22 202111512186

VUDI MOHANA 

NAGAMBIKA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

4 2021-22 202111512257

KOLLI DURGA 

BHAVANI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 2940

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202111536226 GADI MALATHI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

2 2021-22 202111536638 SHAIK RAMZAN B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

3 2021-22 202111575573 GEDELA SIRISHA B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

4 2021-22 202111577075

BHOGA VENKATA 

KRISHNA

BA(HISTORY, ECONOMICS, POLITICAL 

SCIENCE) 1 685

5 2021-22 202111590156

ADIGARLA VEERA 

SIVA KISHOR B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

6 2021-22 202111590581

GUBBALA LEELA 

SRI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

7 2021-22 202111591521

BONGU HEMA 

DURGA

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

8 2021-22 202111593840

KARRI SATYA 

YAMINI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 5630

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101843 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101844 of BC



S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111619899

MALLULA 

KALYANI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

2 2021-22 202111622730 TEKU VENKATESH B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

3 2021-22 202111626197 PEDDA GOVINDU B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

4 2021-22 202111642063

EEDUPALLI 

LAKSHMI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

5 2021-22 202111649383

BERA LIKHITHA 

MYTHILI

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 3525

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202111864410

VASA 

JAYALAKSHMI 

NAGA SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 1 735

Totals 735

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount
1 2021-22 202112003125 BATHA JAYASRI B.Com.(GENERAL) 1 685

Totals 685

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101846 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101847 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101848 of BC



1 2021-22 202110754666 GHOTAM SAI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

2 2021-22 202112051572

KANURI 

ELLARESWARA 

RAO BCOM 3 508

Totals 1066

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202110776714

SHAIK VAZEER 

RIZVANA

B.Sc.(BOTANY, ZOOLOGY, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 558

S.No.

Acedemic 

Year Student ID

Student 

Name Course Name

Course 

Year

Released 

Amount

1 2021-22 202109953899

TEKI VENKATA 

RAJYA LAKSHMI BA (HEP) 3 508

2 2021-22 202111102354

PALAPARTHI 

CHIRANJEEVI

B.Sc.(MATHEMATICS, PHYSICS, 

CHEMISTRY) 2 558

Totals 1066

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101849 of BC

Student Wise RTF Released Amount Report for Proceeding No-JVD32101931 of BC


